Meeting Time and Place:

Contact Information:

Texts:

Date

09/06/23
09/13/23
09/20/23
09/27/23
10/04/23
10/11/23
10/18/23
10/25/23
11/01/23
11/08/23
11/15/23
11/22/23
11/29/23

12/06/23
12/13/23
12/20/23
12/27/23
01/03/24
01/10/24
01/17/24
01/24/24
01/31/24
02/07/24
02/14/24

02/17/24

02/18/24

Becoming Catholic
St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Parish

2023 - 2024

Parish Office (815) 459-3033

Wednesdays 6:30-7:45, Conference Room

Deacon Rick (rmarcantonio@elizabethannseton.org)

Catechism of the Catholic Church
The Holy Bible (Catholic, New American Bible)

Topic

Welcome and Registration

The Search for God & God’s Response
Proclaim the Gospel to Every Creature
Bring About the Obedience of Faith

I Believe in God

Man and Woman In the Beginning
Redemption, Part I: The Coming of Christ
Redemption, Part II: The Paschal Mystery
Rite of Acceptance

The Holy Spirit

The Mission of the Church

Thanksgiving Break

The Four Marks of the Church

Mary, Mother of Jesus
Our Eternal Destiny
Christmas Season Break
Christmas Season Break
Introduction to the Liturgy & Sacraments
Baptism

Confirmation

Holy Eucharist

Penance & Anointing
Holy Orders & Matrimony
ASH WEDNESDAY

RITE OF ELECTION ROCKFORD

Rite of Election

Catechism Sections

27-43; 50-67
74-133
142-197
199-349
355-421
422-570
571-664
683-747
748-810
811-962
484-507; 963-
972;2673-2677
988-1065

1076-1209
1210-1284
1285-1321
1322-1419
1420-1532
1533-1666

Notes

10am
Rite of Election
Cathedral of
St. Peter,
Rockford
9:30 Mass
(our parish)


mailto:rjmlam@dls.net

Becoming Catholic
St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Parish

2023 - 2024
Date Topic Catechism Sections Notes
02/21/24 Commandments 1 & 2 2083-2167
02/28/24 Commandments 3 & 4 2168-2257
03/06/24 Commandments 5 & 6 2258-2400
03/13/24 Commandments 7 & 8 2401-2513
03/20/24 Commandments 9 & 10 2514-2557
03/27/24 Summary & Review -
Holy Saturday
(Morning)
03/30/24 HOLY SATURDAY ---
Prep for Easter
(in the church)
03/31/24 EASTER ---
04/03/24 Sacramentals and Popular Devotions 1667-1679
04/10/24 Life in Christ 1691-2082
04/17/24 God Calls Us to Pray 2558-2758
04/24/24 Jesus Taught Us to Pray 2759-2865



