## **Becoming Catholic**

## St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Parish 2023 – 2024

**Meeting Time and Place:** Wednesdays 6:30-7:45, Conference Room

**Contact Information:** Parish Office (815) 459-3033

Deacon Rick (rmarcantonio@elizabethannseton.org)

Texts: Catechism of the Catholic Church

The Holy Bible (Catholic, New American Bible)

<u>Date</u>	<b>Topic</b>	Catechism Sections	<u>Notes</u>
09/06/23	Welcome and Registration		
09/13/23	The Search for God & God's Response	27-43; 50-67	
09/20/23	Proclaim the Gospel to Every Creature	74-133	
09/27/23	Bring About the Obedience of Faith	142-197	
10/04/23	I Believe in God	199-349	
10/11/23	Man and Woman In the Beginning	355-421	
10/18/23	Redemption, Part I: The Coming of Christ	422-570	
10/25/23	Redemption, Part II: The Paschal Mystery	571-664	
11/01/23	Rite of Acceptance		
11/08/23	The Holy Spirit	683-747	
11/15/23	The Mission of the Church	748-810	
11/22/23	Thanksgiving Break		
11/29/23	The Four Marks of the Church	811-962	
		484-507; 963-	
12/06/23	Mary, Mother of Jesus	972;2673-2677	
12/13/23	Our Eternal Destiny	988-1065	
12/20/23	Christmas Season Break		
12/27/23	Christmas Season Break		
01/03/24	Introduction to the Liturgy & Sacraments	1076-1209	
01/10/24	Baptism	1210-1284	
01/17/24	Confirmation	1285-1321	
01/24/24	Holy Eucharist	1322-1419	
01/31/24	Penance & Anointing	1420-1532	
02/07/24	Holy Orders & Matrimony	1533-1666	
02/14/24	ASH WEDNESDAY		
			10am
02/17/24	RITE OF ELECTION ROCKFORD		Rite of Election Cathedral of St. Peter, Rockford
02/18/24	Rite of Election		9:30 Mass (our parish)

## **Becoming Catholic** St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Parish *2023 – 2024*

<u>Date</u>	<u>Topic</u>	<b>Catechism Sections</b>	<u>Notes</u>
02/21/24	Commandments 1 & 2	2083-2167	
02/28/24	Commandments 3 & 4	2168-2257	
03/06/24	Commandments 5 & 6	2258-2400	
03/13/24	Commandments 7 & 8	2401-2513	
03/20/24	Commandments 9 & 10	2514-2557	
03/27/24	Summary & Review		
03/30/24	HOLY SATURDAY		Holy Saturday (Morning) Prep for Easter (in the church)
03/31/24	EASTER		
04/03/24	Sacramentals and Popular Devotions	1667-1679	
04/10/24	Life in Christ	1691-2082	
04/17/24	God Calls Us to Pray	2558-2758	
04/24/24	Jesus Taught Us to Pray	2759-2865	